Maniglia

Handle

3130

Studio Mital

Zama pressofusa
Die-cast zamac

Viti M4x25
M4x25 screws

3130A
395-10

30

384

125,130, 150, 3125, 3131, MA20, MA40,

3130B
300-10

30

288

3130C
203-10

30

192

3130M
171-10

30

160

RMO1, RMO6, RM30, PIO1, PIO3

3130D
139-10

30

128

mital

3130E
107-10

30

96

N\
Antracite
Anthracite

.

-

\
Oro lucido
Shining gold

—

Cromo
Chrome

@

=

N\
Cromo opaco
Matt chrome

..

N\
Nichel satinato
Satin nickel



3130

Maniglia / Handle .
Cromo / Chrome mital



INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Materiale
Material

Articoli coordinati o abbinabili suggeriti

Viti ed elementi di montaggio inclusi
Screws and assembling components included

Suggested coordinated or related products

Codice prodotto / Misure disponibili
Product code / Available measures

3000A | 3000B | 3000C | 3000D

Misure frontali

Front view 189-10 157-10
Misure laterali

Side view 22 22
Interassi* 160 28

Centre-to-centre*

TASSELLIMOD. A

Tassello universale in nylon, adatto per supporti
in calcetruzzo, mattone semipieno, blocco
forato Poroton, blocco forato Leca, cartongesso
e pietra compatta.

TASSELLIMOD. B

Tassello adatto per supporti in calcestruzzo,
mattone pieno, pietra compatta, cemento
cellulare. Fornito in dotazione con portabiti e
gancetti.

121-8

21

96

mital

86-7

*Fori per il montaggio o
spessori di vetro e legno nej

21 reggimensole.
*Mounting holes or glass

64 and wood shims in the shelf
supports.

MOD. A PLUGS

Universal nylon plug suitable for base materials
in concrete, honeycomb brick, light weight
honeycomb brick, hollow light aggregate block,
plasterboard, solid stone, solid brick, cell like clay
brick, hollow dense aggregate block, aerated
concrete.

MOD. B PLUGS

Plug suitable for base materials in concrete, solid
stone, solid brick, aerated concrete. Supplied
with coathanger and hook.





